DRUG CATEGORY

Generic Drug Description

Labeler Name

Folic Acid/Vitamin B Complex W-C

Fleming & Co.
Fleming & Co.
Cypress Pharm.
Trigen Labs.
Nnodum Corp.
Cypress Pharm.
Rugby

Hillestad Pharm.
Breckenridge

Folic Acid/Vit. B Comp & C/Cu/Znox

Centrix Pharm.

Centrix Pharm.
Breckenridge
Magnesium Oxide
Rugby

Cypress Pharm.

Sodium Bicarbonate
Rugby

URL Pharma.

NDC

00256-0185-04
00256-0185-05
60258-0162-01
13811-0525-01
63044-0622-01
60258-0160-01
00536-7300-01
10542-0010-10
51991-0082-90

11528-0905-45
00525-4281-90
51991-0528-90

00536-3521-41
60258-0171-01

00536-4544-10
00677-0131-10

Calcium Carbonate/Vit. D

Rugby

00536-6889-08

Vit. E/FA/Vit. B Comp & C/Zn/Se

Everett

00642-2746-90

Vit. Comp 3/FA/Vit. C/Biotin

Watson Labs
Cypress Pharm.

52544-0977-01
60258-0161-01

Brand /
Generic

Brand
Brand
Generic
Generic
Brand
Generic
Brand
Brand
Generic

Brand
Brand
Generic

Generic
Generic

Generic
Generic

Generic

Brand

Brand
Generic

Product Description

Nephrocaps
Nephrocaps
Renal Caps
Triphrocaps
Reno Caps
Rena-Vite
Nephro-Vite
Dialyvite
Folbee Plus

Diatx ZN
Diatx ZN
Folbee Plus CZ

Magnesium Oxide 400 mg.
Magnesium Oxide 400 mg.

Sodium Bicarbonate 650 mg.
Sodium Bicarbonate 650 mg.

Calcium carbonate/Vit. D3

Renax

Nephro-Vite Rx
Rena-Vite Rx

Bureau for Medical Services
West Virginia Medicaid Program

NDC Listing
ESRD Covered Drugs

Rx/OTC Indicator

Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
Rx
oTC
oTC
Rx
Rx

Rx
Rx
Rx

oTC
oTC

oTC
oTC

oTC

Rx

Rx
Rx




